
Pos 

600 CUP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNS 

600 SSP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

600 STK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

131 

254 

26 

21 

251 

91 

1 

17 

65 

45 

20 

4 

104 

9 

389 

50 

48 

42 

147 

191 

74 

41 

77 

66 

54 

33 

31 

2 

39 

63 

Name 

Nicolo' Trevisan 

Luca Spigariol 

Luca Gabriel Purdea 

Ivan Simaga 

Alexandru Moraru 

Dragos Tone 

Alexandros Papageorgiou 

Strahija Kovacevic 

Tomas Svitok 

Eryilmaz Furkan 

Ionel Pascota 

Asen Lilov 

Mitko Mitkov 

Asparuh Jordanov 

Viktor Stoyanov 

Mario Ashminov 

Gergo Molnar 

Soma Gorbe 

Kusmerczk Jurand 

Mihail Florov 

Leon Lambing 

Kadir Erbay 

Vojtech Schwarz 

Attila Nagy 

Turgut Durukan 

Gergo Csanyi 

Bartolomiej Cabala 

Denis Braescu 

Alexander Alexandrov 

Gerald Gruber 

Naz 

ITA 

ITA 

ROU 

HRV 

ROU 

ROU 

GRC 

SRB 

SVK 

TUR 

ROU 

BGR 

BGR 

BGR 

BGR 

BGR 

HUN 

HUN 

POL 

BGR 

AUT 

TUR 

CZE 

HUN 

TUR 

HUN 

POL 

ROU 

BGR 

AUT 

Moto 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

KAWASAKI ZX6 R 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

SUKUZI GSX-R600 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

DUCATI PANIGALE V2 

HONDA CBR600 RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

HONDA 600 

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 

KAWASAKI ZX-6R 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

KAWASAKI ZX-6R 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

HONDA CBR600 RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

KAWASAKI ZX-6R 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

Class 

600 CUP 

600 CUP 

600 CUP 

600 CUP 

600 CUP 

600 CUP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 SSP 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

Federation 

HMS 

HMS 

FRM 

HMS 

FAM 

FRM 

AMOTOE 

AMSS 

SMF 

TMF 

FRM 

BMF 

BFM 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

MAMS 

MAMS 

SMF 

RFME 

AMF 

TMF 

ACCR 

MAMS 

TMF 

MAMS 

PZM 

FRM 

BMF 

AMF 

Laps 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

24:35.574 

25:02.082 

23:56.122 

24:33.150 

24:48.980 

24:11.821 

24:12.166 

24:12.557 

24:31.100 

24:55.916 

25:12.054 

25:21.516 

25:47.913 

25:49.294 

25:49.649 

23:43.219 

23:53.019 

23:59.356 

24:00.218 

24:11.226 

24:11.474 

24:11.716 

24:34.160 

24:44.753 

24:50.516 

25:11.837 

13:19.389 

13:19.672 

Diff 

26.508 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

0.345 

0.736 

19.279 

44.095 

1:00.233 

1:09.695 

1:36.092 

1:37.473 

1:37.828 

9.800 

16.137 

16.999 

28.007 

28.255 

28.497 

50.941 

1:01.534 

1:07.297 

1:28.618 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:12.766 

2:15.345 

2:20.441 

2:24.791 

2:25.911 

2:10.690 

2:11.034 

2:10.352 

2:11.835 

2:12.105 

2:15.951 

2:17.049 

2:18.602 

2:18.768 

2:18.938 

2:08.208 

2:08.719 

2:09.947 

2:09.804 

2:10.971 

2:10.796 

2:10.579 

2:12.532 

2:13.504 

2:14.159 

2:15.934 

2:11.401 

2:11.753 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

0 

0 

0 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.800 

Avg. Speed 

150,334 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.208 

Best Speed 

151,713 

Best Lap by 

48 - Gergo Molnar 

Printed: 16/07/2023 16.33.10 

AA Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

FIM E Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

Race Director AAMU: Mr. Danijel Hatezic  

Clerk of the Course: Miroslav Bartos 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  A.S.D. Deltacrono Rovigo 

Round 3 

600STK/CUP600/600SSP 

RACE 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:05:37 

Brno 5,403 km 

16/07/2023 16:05 


